
2017/2018 Winter Teams LHDA Conference 1

TAVERN/TEAM CAPTAIN CONTACT # EMAIL Tavern Location

Anets I Rob Graham 973-229-2900 robg0005@gmail.com 100 Stoll St, Netcong

Hill Top Gary Fisher garyfisher141@yahoo.com 17 Grant St, Dover

Mill Lane Scott Fawcett 973-627-9798 sfawcett518@gmail.com 8 Mill Lane, Rockaway

Mill Lane II Alan Kotteles 201-874-3179 arkotteles@optonline.net 8 Mill Lane, Rockaway

Murrays I Al Yevich 201-412-3294 alyevich@aol.com 111 E. Blackwell St, Dover

Murrays II Paul Olsen 973-723-8742 polsen100@yahoo.com 111 E. Blackwell St, Dover

Shakeys I Steve Shaffery 973-476-7723 shaff7777@yahoo.com 134 Rt. 183, Stanhope

Sheridand X Bob Kohaut 973-600-1045 bkohaut@gmail.com 631 Limecrest Rd, Newton

Adams I Cheyanna Dinkel 973-945-4616 cheyjdinkel@gmail.com 123 Hibernia Ave, Rockaway

Greeks George Scott 862-354-3690 GScott1108@yahoo.com 468 Route 206 S, Newton

McKennas III Roger Vreeland 973-534-0742 crziduck@aol.com 260 Espanong Rd, Lk Hopatcong

McQs Michael Tirondola 973-580-5556 mike.tirondola@gmail.com 540 Rt 10 W, Randolph

SAL X Mandy Coriston 973-670-6434 irishlefty24@yahoo.com 119 Rt 183, Stanhope

Sheridans 3 Beau Favino 908-792-3391 mxafk613@yahoo.com 631 Limecrest Rd, Newton

Sheridans 4 Alex Price 631 Limecrest Rd, Newton

OFFICERS NAME CONTACT # EMAIL

President-By laws Scott Price 973-670-2769 scott_price@earthlink.net

V-Pres Bob Kohaut 973-600-1045 bkohaut@gmail.com

Stats/Rating/Sch Anthony Smorra 973-580-7423 asmorra@hotmail.com

Stats/Rating/Sch Charlie Kiselosky 973-432-3918 chaskis@aol.com

Secretary Shawna Jonach 862-432-0817 tothetop515@yahoo.com

Treasurer Madelyn Walrod 201-230-2596 mamamw@optonline.net
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2017/2018 Winter Teams LHDA Conference 2

TAVERN/TEAM CAPTAIN CONTACT # EMAIL Tavern Location

Adams II Steve Ferrante 973-219-5341 sjfphoto@gmail.com 123 Hibernia Ave, Rockaway

Anets II Scott Mendel 973-479-9248 spmendel@hotmail.com 100 Stoll St, Netcong

DAL Stephen Sperry 973-647-4080 stephen_sperry@hotmail.com 2 Legion Place, Dover

Germania Park West Walter Lampmann 973-229-9289 lampmannW@gmail.com 56 Conger St, Dover

Market Tvrn Fred Scharnikow 973-851-8320 dv2646@att.com 240 US 206, Flanders

Pats I Chuck Robinett 201-323-6782 crobinett@verizon.net 390 Howard Blvd, Mt Arlington

Shakeys II Justin Nadeau 908-507-4582 justingnadeau@gmail.com 134 Rt. 183, Stanhope

Sheridans I Sharon Ross 862-258-6485 dewsharon@hotmail.com 631 Limecrest Rd, Newton

Cheers 2 Tom Reilly 973-219-1717 tjarmyesu@yahoo.com 3 Mt Olive Rd, Budd Lake

Elks I Wayne McDonnell waynemcd1271@optonline.net 201 Howard Blvd, MT Arlington

Elks II Kevin Macula 973-229-3818 macula.kevin@gmail.com 201 Howard Blvd, MT Arlington

Germania Park East Scott Begraft 973-219-7119 sebegraft@yahoo.com 56 Conger St, Dover

McKennas I Madelyn Walrod 201-230-2596 mamamw@optonline.net 260 Espanong Rd, Lk Hopatcong

SAL I Keith Noeltner 973-534-7048 kcklnoel@yahoo.com 119 Rt 183, Stanhope

SHCC Scott Justus 973-487-0126 jangles1369@yahoo.com 195 Mt Arlington Blvd, Landing

OFFICERS NAME CONTACT # EMAIL

President-By laws Scott Price 973-670-2769 scott_price@earthlink.net

V-Pres Bob Kohaut 973-600-1045 bkohaut@gmail.com

Stats/Rating/Sch Anthony Smorra 973-580-7423 asmorra@hotmail.com

Stats/Rating/Sch Charlie Kiselosky 973-432-3918 chaskis@aol.com

Secretary Shawna Jonach 862-432-0817 tothetop515@yahoo.com

Treasurer Madelyn Walrod 201-230-2596 mamamw@optonline.net
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